
Order No.: 903576650
Reference No.: 1103290988

Bill To: DALE ROBINSON                   
DALE ROBINSON                   
# 2 CALDER HALL ROAD            
SCARBOROUGH,    00000           
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

Ship To:  DALE ROBINSON
 12225 SW 128TH STREET
 UNIT 104, STE# 800
 MIAMI, FL 33186

Bill Phone: (186)829-2081
Ship Phone: (786)250-4098

Invoice Date
01/03/24

Terms Order No:
903576650

Order Date
01/03/24

PO NUMBER Customer Code
B8637067

Ship Via
EXPEDITED DELIVERY

Qty Ord Qty Ship Qty Bko Item Description SKU#/MFR# Item Price Amount

    2

    1

    1

    2

    2

    6

    3

    2

     

     

    2

    2

    6

    3

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

GODOX CLAMP F/ ATTACHING V-MOUNT ACCESS        

IMPACT SAFETY CABLE 5MM - 41"/6 PACK           

IMPACT SAFETY CABLE 1.5MM - 32"/PACK OF 3      

IMPACT DELUXE VARIPOLE 2-SET O/2 BLACK         

IMPACT END JAW VISE GRIP 2"                    

CONSISTS OF:

 IMPACT SAFETY CABLE 5MM - 41"                      $.00   

CONSISTS OF:

 IMPACT SAFETY CABLE 1.5MM - 32"                    $.00   

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

GOLSA19

IMSC5416K

IMSC541

IMSC1.5323K

IMSC1.532

IMVP712BP

IMME113

(LSA-19)

(VP-712BP)

(ME-113)

        $15.00

        $48.00

        $17.85

       $169.95

        $44.00

       $30.00

       $48.00

       $17.85

      $339.90

       $88.00

Continued on Next Page ...
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Order No.: 903576650
Reference No.: 1103290988

Bill To: DALE ROBINSON                   
DALE ROBINSON                   
# 2 CALDER HALL ROAD            
SCARBOROUGH,    00000           
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

Ship To:  DALE ROBINSON
 12225 SW 128TH STREET
 UNIT 104, STE# 800
 MIAMI, FL 33186

Bill Phone: (186)829-2081
Ship Phone: (786)250-4098

Invoice Date
01/03/24

Terms Order No:
903576650

Order Date
01/03/24

PO NUMBER Customer Code
B8637067

Ship Via
EXPEDITED DELIVERY

Qty Ord Qty Ship Qty Bko Item Description SKU#/MFR# Item Price Amount

    1

    1

    1

    4

    2

    1

    1

    1

    1

     

    4

    2

    1

    1

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

MANFROTTO 3/8" HEAD MTG PLATE W/LOCK SCREW(    

IMPACT DOUBLE SUPER CLAMP                      

IMPACT 3 SEC DBL ARTCLTD ARM/BRACKET           

IMPACT SUPER CLAMP W/ RATCHET HANDLE           

IMPACT BABY DROP DOWN PIN                      

CONSISTS OF:

 IMPACT 3-SEC DBL ARTICULATED ARM W/O               $.00   

 IMPACT CAM PLATFORM F/HOLDING ARM                  $.00   

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

WB

MA208

IMCC128

IMBHE119K

IMBHE119

IMBHE104

IMCC106R

IMSRP121

(208)

(CC-128)

(CC-106R)

(SRP-121)

        $28.10

        $47.50

        $59.45

        $19.95

        $27.95

       $28.10

       $47.50

       $59.45

       $79.80

       $55.90

Continued on Next Page ...

B
N

H
_i

nv
oi

ce
-R

E
PR

IN
T

Customer Copy Page 2 of 3



Order No.: 903576650
Reference No.: 1103290988

Bill To: DALE ROBINSON                   
DALE ROBINSON                   
# 2 CALDER HALL ROAD            
SCARBOROUGH,    00000           
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

Ship To:  DALE ROBINSON
 12225 SW 128TH STREET
 UNIT 104, STE# 800
 MIAMI, FL 33186

Bill Phone: (186)829-2081
Ship Phone: (786)250-4098

Invoice Date
01/03/24

Terms Order No:
903576650

Order Date
01/03/24

PO NUMBER Customer Code
B8637067

Ship Via
EXPEDITED DELIVERY

Qty Ord Qty Ship Qty Bko Item Description SKU#/MFR# Item Price Amount

    2

    4

    2

    4

     

     

IMPACT LONG DOUBLE STUD 5/8"                   

IMPACT 6" BABY PIN W/COLLAR - 1/4" & 3/8" T    

Salesperson Code: 

Salesperson Code: 

WB

WB

IMSRP113

IMSRP110P

(SRP-113)

(SRP-110P)

         $5.75

         $8.00

       $11.50

       $32.00

Payment Type                  Card/Check Number             Amount
MASTER CARD                   
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              
                              

************3828    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    

      896.66
            
            
            
            
            
            
            

Sub-Total: $838.00

Tax: $58.66

Total Order: $896.66
Total Payment: $896.66
Balance: USD  $.00
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SUBTRACT $339.90 for items not in this shipment 
SEE PAGE 1
Sales Tax is calulated @ 6.54

 838.00 Sub-total
-339.90 (Shipped seperately)
=498.34
+Tax 32.00
=530.34


