









To Inquire About Your Order Tel: 212.239.7765 - 800.221.5743 • Fax: 212.239.7549 - 800.947.2215

2 Professional's Source

## www.bhphotovideo.com -



Bill To: DALE ROBINSON DALE ROBINSON # 2 CALDER HALL ROAD SCARBOROUGH, 00000 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

**Order No.:** 903576650 **Reference No.:** 1103290988

Ship To: DALE ROBINSON **12225 SW 128TH STREET** UNIT 104, STE# 800 **MIAMI, FL 33186** 

Bill Phone: (186)829-2081

Ship Phone: (786)250-4098

Invoice Date	Terms		Order Date	PO NUMBER	Customer Code	Ship Via	
01/03/24		903576650	01/03/24		B8637067	EXPEDITED DELIV	
Qty Ord Qty	Ship Qty Bko	Ite	em Descriptio	n	SKU#/MFR#	Item Price	Amount
2	2	GODOX CLAMP F/ ATTA	ACHING V-MC	OUNT ACCESS	GOLSA19	\$15.00	\$30.00
		Salesperson Code: Wi	В		(LSA-19)		
		IMPACT CAFETY CARL	F F8888 4411/0	DAOK		ф 40, 00	Φ40.00
1		IMPACT SAFETY CABLI		PACK	IMSC5416K	\$48.00	\$48.00
		Salesperson Code: Wi	В				
6	6	IMPACT SAFETY CABL	F 5MM - 41"	\$.00			
	٦	IIIII AOT GATETT GABE	.L 01111111 41	ψ.σσ	IMSC541		
		Salesperson Code: W	В				
1		IMPACT SAFETY CABLI	E 1.5MM - 32"	/PACK OF 3	IMSC1.5323K	\$17.85	\$17.85
		Salesperson Code: W	В				
		CONSISTS OF:					
3	3	IMPACT SAFETY CABL	E 1.5MM - 32"	\$.00			
		Salaanaraan Cada, Wi	В		IMSC1.532		
		Salesperson Code: W	Ь				
2	2	IMPACT DELUXE VARIE	OLE 2 SET C	/2 BLACK	IMVP712BP	\$169.95	\$339.90
		Salesperson Code: W	В		(VP-712BP)		
2	2	IMPACT END JAW VISE	GRIP 2"		IMME113	\$44.00	\$88.00
		Salesperson Code: W	В		(ME-113)		
		Co	n+in110	A ON MOST DO	~~		











To Inquire About Your Order Tel: 212.239.7765 - 800.221.5743 • Fax: 212.239.7549 - 800.947.2215

2 Professional's Source

## www.bhphotovideo.com -



Bill To: DALE ROBINSON DALE ROBINSON # 2 CALDER HALL ROAD SCARBOROUGH, 00000 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

**Order No.:** 903576650 **Reference No.:** 1103290988

Ship To: DALE ROBINSON **12225 SW 128TH STREET** UNIT 104, STE# 800 **MIAMI, FL 33186** 

Bill Phone: (186)829-2081

Ship Phone: (786)250-4098

Invoice Date Terms		Order No:	Order Date	PO NUN	<b>IBER</b>	Customer Code	Ship Via	
01/03/24		903576650	01/03/24			B8637067	EXPEDITED DELIV	/ERY
ty Ord Qty	Ship Qty Bko		Item Description	on		SKU#/MFR#	Item Price	Amount
1	1	MANFROTTO 3/8" HE	AD MTG PLAT	E W/LOCK SC	REW(	MA208	\$28.10	<b>\$28.</b> 1
		Salesperson Code:			·	(208)		
1	1	IMPACT DOUBLE SU	PER CLAMP			IMCC128	\$47.50	\$47.
		Salesperson Code:	WB			(CC-128)		
1		IMPACT 3 SEC DBL A	RTCLTD ARM/	BRACKET		IMBHE119K	\$59.45	\$59.
		Salesperson Code: CONSISTS OF:	WB					
1	1	IMPACT 3-SEC DBL	ARTICULATED A	RM W/O	\$.00			
		Salesperson Code:	WB			IMBHE119		
1	1	IMPACT CAM PLATE	ORM F/HOLDING	G ARM	\$.00	IMBHE104		
		Salesperson Code:	WB			IWIDHE 104		
4	4	IMPACT SUPER CLAI	MP W/ RATCHE	ET HANDLE		IMCC106R	\$19.95	\$79.
		Salesperson Code:	WB			(CC-106R)		
2	2	IMPACT BABY DROP				IMSRP121	\$27.95	\$55.
		Salesperson Code:	WB			(SRP-121)		
	I							







To Inquire About Your Order Tel: 212.239.7765 - 800.221.5743 • Fax: 212.239.7549 - 800.947.2215

2 Professional's Source

## www.bhphotovideo.com =



Bill To: DALE ROBINSON DALE ROBINSON # 2 CALDER HALL ROAD SCARBOROUGH, 00000 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

**Order No.:** 903576650 **Reference No.:** 1103290988

Ship To: DALE ROBINSON **12225 SW 128TH STREET** UNIT 104, STE# 800 **MIAMI, FL 33186** 

Bill Phone: (186)829-2081

Ship Phone: (786)250-4098

Invoice Date Terms			der No:	Order Date	PO NUMBER	Customer Code		Ship Via		
01/03/24 903576650		650	01/03/24		B8637067	EΣ	XPEDITED DELIV	'ERY		
Qty Ord	Qty Ship	Qty Bko			Item Descript	ion	SKU#/MF	R#	Item Price	Amount
2	2		IMPACT LONG				IMSRP113 (SRP-113)		\$5.75	\$11.50
4	4		IMPACT 6" BA			1/4" & 3/8" T	IMSRP110P (SRP-110P)		\$8.00	\$32.00
			SEE PAG Sales Tax 838.00 S	E 1 is calu sub-tota Shipped	lated @ 6.54					
D	nt Type				Card/Check N		Amou	Suh	Total:	\$838.0

	Payment Type	Card/Check Number	Amount	Sub-1 otal:	\$838.00	
I	MASTER CARD	********3828	896.66			
				m	φ <b>5</b> 0.66	
				Tax:	\$58.66	
				Total Order:	\$896.66	
				Total Payment:	\$896.66	
- 1	(					